
Annexure – 7 
Name of the corporate debtor: M/S JABALPUR MSW PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP :15th September 2023; List of creditors as 

on: 31.05.2024 
 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name 
employee 

Details of 
claim received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Amount of claim 
not admitted 

Remarks, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of voting shar 
e in CoC, if 
applicable 

1 
EPFO 

NA 
                           
41,48,748.00  

                       
41,48,748.00  

Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

2 
Nagar Nigam 

NA 
                       
3,52,17,293.15  

                    
3,52,17,293.15 

Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 0 NA 

      

 
Sajjan Kumar Dokania 

Resolution Professional 
 


